
 

 

Eastview School Council Agenda 

Date: Wednesday February 21st, 2024  

Location: School Library – 2nd Floor 
 

Time:  

5:45 – 6:00 pm – Meet & Greet prior to meeting start with Tim Hortons Hot Chocolate & Treats 

6:00 pm – 7:20 – Parent Council Session Begins 

 

No. Item/Comment Notes  Approximate times  

1 Land Acknowledgement Chair O’Brien 1 minute 6:01 

2 Greetings, Introductions & Welcome Chair O’Brien 5 minutes 6:06 

3 Presentation – Review of online tools -  MyBluePrint Laura Glass  20 minutes 6:26 

4 Approval of Previous Minutes from Nov. 22, 2023 David O’Brien 3 minutes 6:29 

5 Student Report  10 minutes 6:39 

6 Staff Report Laura Glass 10 minutes 6:49 

7 Principal Report Principal Maxwell 10 minutes 6:59 

8 Pro Grant Principal Maxwell - Update and Possible Dates 10 minutes 7:09 

9 New Business / Questions Your chance to ask questions 10 minutes 7:19 

10 Next Meeting Dates April 17th, May 29th, 2024  1 minute 7:20 

     

     

                         


